
Deconectari programate Drochia - 01.04.2024-07.04.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. HOLOSNITA NOUA PT259ZG1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GHICA-
VODA:2;2/3;2A;2B;2G;2V;4;4A;4B;4D;4V;2/D

PT185DR17F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT485ZG12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:39 PT451DR3F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. SALVIRII NOI PT263ZG1F1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. SALVIRII NOI PT263ZG1F2
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. SALVIRII NOI PT263ZG1F3
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GHICA-
VODA:1A;3A;3B;6V;10;11;15;19;12;15A;1A;1B;8A;13;3;9 ION
SOLTIS:1A;2A;3;6;7;7A;1;10;11;12;14;2;4;5;8;9
STRUGURILOR:8;12;14;10;2;4;6 ION SOLTAS, STR-LA:5
GHICA-VODA:5

PT623DR17F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GHICA-
VODA:1A;3A;3B;6V;10;11;15;19;12;15A;1A;1B;8A;13;3;9 ION
SOLTIS:1A;2A;3;6;7;7A;1;10;11;12;14;2;4;5;8;9
STRUGURILOR:8;12;14;10;2;4;6 ION SOLTAS, STR-LA:5
GHICA-VODA:5

PT623DR17F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
13:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GHICA-
VODA:2;2/3;2A;2B;2G;2V;4;4A;4B;4D;4V;2/D

PT185DR17F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.
G.ENESCU:1A;1B;3;5;11;13;17;31;15;19;21;23;27;29;33;7;9
PORUMBULUI STR-LA:7;12
G.ENESCU:39;43;45;47;49;51;53;55;55A;57;57A;61;65;67;67A;6
9A;71;73;37A;35;37;41;57;61;63;65 GHICA-VODA:121;123
NUCARILOR:1;3;4;6;9;10;13;20;26;F/N;7;2

PT574DR2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.
G.ENESCU:1A;1B;3;5;11;13;17;31;15;19;21;23;27;29;33;7;9
PORUMBULUI STR-LA:7;12
G.ENESCU:39;43;45;47;49;51;53;55;55A;57;57A;61;65;67;67A;6
9A;71;73;37A;35;37;41;57;61;63;65 GHICA-VODA:121;123
NUCARILOR:1;3;4;6;9;10;13;20;26;F/N;7;2

PT574DR2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. PALANCA PT261ZG1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT382DR12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, BUL.INDEPENDENTEI:36A PT459DR3F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT382DR12F5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


